This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted sources.

I have resigned from the Behavioral Health Commission this date, March 15, 2024.

Toni Parks San Francisco, California <u>tonerinsf@me.com</u>

On Mar 15, 2024, at 1:14 PM, Gray, Amber (DPH) amber.gray@sfdph.org wrote:

As per our conversation, I'm now accepting your resignation from the Behavioral Health Commission. This email is to confirm your resignation and agreement to participate as a member of the public. Please respond to this email.

Ms. Amber Gray Pronouns(she/her) What's this?
Health Program Coordinator 1
San Francisco Behavioral Health Commission
Behavioral Health Services, DPH
1380 Howard Street, 2nd floor.
San Francisco, California 94103
Behavioral Health Commission
P: 415 255-3474
F: 415-255-3700
The SF Health Network is the City's only comprehensive system of care. Our top goal is to improve the value of services provided to our patients, staff and San Franciscans.

PRIVACY NOTICE: This email message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential, proprietary, and/or privileged information protected by law. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you believe you have received this email message in error, please contact the above sender immediately by a reply email and please destroy all copies of the original message.